Place
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

2012 Smith's Knob Scramble Results

Name
John Johnson
Tony Korch
James Conway
Sean Clouser
Joshua Gavitt
Mike Rieder
Patrick Smith
Bryce Gavitt
Tony Mattucci
Scott Sick
Jim Malee
Tom Underwood
Doug Shotts
William Schlorff
Shaun Smith
Jen Stec
James Wool
Zach Kurtz
Jody Dewald
Robert Renninger
Billy Clees
Rachael Lander
Tim Hughes
Jack McKernan
Charm Breon
Claire Smith
Shaun Smith, Sr.
Steve Blaker
Sam Damaska
Morgan Comini
John Dunkleburger
Mary McMahon
Aimee Dreese
Chuck Weiler
Frank McMahon
Francine Haupt
Wyatt Lutz
Robert Baguley
Brandon McMahon
Kristi Lutz
Beth McMahon
David Michael
Dennis Wolfe
John Fairchild

M/F Age

SIS LKL

39
52
42
38
38
38
21
15
45
53
48
42
41
48
17
36
41
22

58
17
17
58
54
45
19
47
57
34
13
43
12
37
55
50
40
12
57
24
37
53
64
60
34

Time
0:56:53
0:59:55
1:02:11
1:02:18
1:02:44
1:03:06
1:04:06
1:04:29
1:07:48
1:08:10
1:09:42
1:11:52
1:13:52
1:14:37
1:15:18
1:15:21
1:16:28
1:16:38
1:17:10
1:17:10
1:19:41
1:20:12
1:22:13
1:22:34
1:23:17
1:23:44
1:23:44
1:24:03
1:25:38
1:25:56
1:26:05
1:26:05
1:27:25
1:27:30
1:29:48
1:30:13
1:36:13
1:36:29
1:37:11
1:38:09
1:41:46
1:44:26
1:47:42
1:49:03



45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Joel Sutkins
Erin Kennedy
Stephen Flock

Eric Cuevas
Vincent Cahill

George Hart

Elizabeth Cahill

M

61
35
63
38
55
60
28

1:49:58
1:51:29
1:52:25
1:59:37
1:59:44
2:14:16
2:20:50



